RICHIGEN

Rang MName Vorname

Lo e =Tt B o I & I S e B L IRE

Frauchiger Theo
Stieger Werner
Lehmann Franz
Lehmann Thomas
Schneider Matthias
Schurch Werner
Steinmann Monika
Lehmann Nicole
Bigler Res

Endschiessen 2015

Nachdoppel - Rangliste

Jahrgang
1960
1980
1945
1961
1986
1935
1978
1992
1948

Total Schitzen

Gewehr
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand

Kar
Stand
Stand

Kar

Total
971
964
958
957
902
286
878
863
770



